
From: Parker Harrington <PHarrington@longcoveclub.org>
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
CC: Jim.Little@sjrb.caJim.Little@sjrb.ca 

steve@catalystsponsorship.comsteve@catalystsponsorship.com 
Derek@catalystsponsorship.comDerek@catalystsponsorship.com 
matt.mcglynn@rbc.commatt.mcglynn@rbc.com
lindsey@catalystsponsorship.comlindsey@catalystsponsorship.com 

Date: 12/3/2012 9:47:32 PM
Subject: Re: Wish you were here...

Chicken. Nothin'? We have all been waiting for a voice note. Do you take requests?? 

Short.

Cove.

Club.

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 3, 2012, at 8:21 PM, "Veldran, Katherine" <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov> wrote:

> J and S, We miss yalls southern drawl!! Send a voice note with your southern accent!! SC misses
yall.
>
>
>
> -----Original Message -----
> From: Jim Little [mailto:Jim.Little@sjrb.ca]
> Sent: Monday, December 03, 2012 07:46 PM
> To: 'steve@catalystsponsorship.com' <steve@catalystsponsorship.com>;
'derek@catalystsponsorship.com' <derek@catalystsponsorship.com>
> Cc: 'matt.mcglynn@rbc.com' <matt.mcglynn@rbc.com>; 'lindsey@catalystsponsorship.com'
<lindsey@catalystsponsorship.com>; 'pharrington@longcoveclub.org' <pharrington@longcoveclub.
org>; Veldran, Katherine
> Subject: Re: Wish you were here...
>
> I'm in love and willing to split my assets with 3 people in that shot..and two are women
>
> -----Original Message -----
> From: Steve Marshman [mailto:steve@catalystsponsorship.com]
> Sent: Monday, December 03, 2012 05:44 PM
> To: Derek Paton <derek@catalystsponsorship.com>; Jim Little
> Cc: Matt McGlynn <matt.mcglynn@rbc.com>; Lindsey Welsh <lindsey@catalystsponsorship.com>;
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Parker Harrington <pharrington@longcoveclub.org>; Katherine Veldran <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc. 
gov>
> Subject: RE: Wish you were here...
>
> God Dammit DP, you know the rules -- NO fun without Jimmy and Marshy!
> Tell George to hide 2 crates of the grape juice somewhere nobody will go lookin.
>
> -----Original Message-----
> From: Derek Paton
> Sent: December-03-12 7:41 PM
> To: Little Jim; Steve Marshman
> Cc: Matt McGlynn; Lindsey Welsh; Parker Harrington; Katherine Veldran
> Subject: Wish you were here...
>
> Case of Groth waiting for you in Hilton Head...see attached. George says hello
>
> <xmasheritage.jpg>
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